Moran Constitutional 2023 - Summary by Leg

Runner

Team

Leg 1 - ELC to Mountain Lake Landing - 5.9 miles, 1207 ft gain, 717 ft loss

Place Bib
1 51
2 302
3 123
4 285
5 332
6 251
7 25
8 84
9 64

10 162
11 415
12 362
13 91
14 143
15 174
16 202
17 276
18 113
19 374
20 42
21 214
22 241
23 13
24 72
25 222
26 314
27 402
28 154
29 342
30 356
31 262
32 234
33 421
34 292
35 101
36 324
37 31
38 181
39 392
40 193
41 132
42 386

Samuel Van Pelt
Victor Ordaz
Alex Pollen

Ellis Michael
Sam Symmes
Lindsey Doermann
Corey Fitch

Chris Jirucha
Leah Wessler
Chris Barefield
Muhammad Arar
Emily Davis
Crystal Steckel
Hanna Shephard
Alexander Lesher
Liz LeBreton
Matt Cramer
Melissa Herrin
Alani Douglas
Claudia De La Via

Jasmine Minteer-Levine

Adam Lee
Christian Westhoff
Anna White
Jennifer Brun
Nick Caldwell
Mike Bryant
Andre Taegder
Claire Williams
Nick Peters
David Lemieux
Rachel Stevens
Rachel Beda
Trey Thornton
Samuel Gass
Rachel Humberg
Ashley Bockman
Calvin Simerson
Jenny Parrish
Evangelynn Honegger
Kim Hennessy
Katy Olson

Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Race Condition Running (#28)
Team Bos (#33)

Ody Club (#25)

All Uphill From Here (#2)
Constitutional Morans (#8)
Burrito Babes (#6)

Metta (#16)

Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)
The Harbor Seals (#36)
Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
Leg Flop (#14)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)
Muddy Gazelles (#20)

Orcas Gumps (#27)

Happy Feet (#11)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

Beeka (#4)

Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)

No Brakes (#24)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)
Check MEOWT (#7)

Nacho Sloth (#22)

San Juinning (#31)
Unconstitutional (#40)

Lost Beagle (#15)

Team Quokka (#34)

Team Trailfoolery (#35)

Old Tired Sides (#26)

Next Year's Winners (#23)

Wise Patient (#42)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Garlic (#10)

Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)
Ball'R (#3)

Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Muddy Buddies (#19)

Last Call (#13)

Turtle Fury (#38)

Start Time

7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM

Finish Time

8:13:49 AM
8:15:37 AM
8:15:55 AM
8:18:48 AM
8:20:06 AM
8:20:46 AM
8:22:25 AM
8:22:51 AM
8:24:00 AM
8:24:02 AM
8:24:42 AM
8:25:52 AM
8:25:58 AM
8:26:21 AM
8:26:39 AM
8:27:28 AM
8:28:20 AM
8:28:24 AM
8:28:45 AM
8:29:32 AM
8:29:35 AM
8:29:39 AM
8:30:07 AM
8:30:44 AM
8:32:25 AM
8:33:34 AM
8:33:59 AM
8:34:08 AM
8:34:47 AM
8:35:08 AM
8:35:23 AM
8:36:26 AM
8:37:20 AM
8:37:42 AM
8:38:36 AM
8:39:33 AM
8:39:53 AM
8:40:23 AM
8:42:03 AM
8:44:13 AM
8:55:42 AM
9:03:55 AM

Leg time
* = |leg record
43:49
45:37
45:55
48:48
50:06
50:46
52:25
52:51
54:00
54:02
54:42
55:52
55:58
56:21
56:39
57:28
58:20
58:24
58:45
59:32
59:35
59:39
1:00:07
1:00:44
1:02:25
1:03:34
1:03:59
1:04:08
1:04:47
1:05:08
1:05:23
1:06:26
1:07:20
1:07:42
1:08:36
1:09:33
1:09:53
1:10:23
1:12:03
1:14:13
1:25:42
1:33:55



Place Bib Runner Team Start Time
Leg 2 - Mountain Lake Landing to Mountain Lake Landing - 3.9 miles, 528 ft gain, 528 ft loss

1 301 Jonathan Popescu Run To Tree For Fives (#30) 8:15:37 AM
2 51 Samuel Van Pelt Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5) 8:13:49 AM
3 332 Sam Symmes Team Bos (#33) 8:20:06 AM
4 61 Emiko Smukler Burrito Babes (#6) 8:24:00 AM
5 344 Jose Nino Team Quokka (#34) 8:34:47 AM
6 251 Lindsey Doermann Ody Club (#25) 8:20:46 AM
7 412  Ann Pedack Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41) 8:24:42 AM
8 163 Logan Nesbitt Metta (#16) 8:24:02 AM
9 391 Katie Duncan Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39) 8:42:03 AM
10 404 Tyler Patnode Unconstitutional (#40) 8:33:59 AM
11 126 Decker Walker Jim Stealth for Washington (#12) 8:15:55 AM
12 42 Claudia De La Via Beeka (#4) 8:29:32 AM
13 284 Alina Chandra Race Condition Running (#28) 8:18:48 AM
14 274 Jordan Rabinoe Orcas Gumps (#27) 8:28:20 AM
15 211 Christy Shelton Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21) 8:29:35 AM
16 153 Kaitlyn Kennedy Lost Beagle (#15) 8:34:08 AM
17 223 Jean Studley Nacho Sloth (#22) 8:32:25 AM
18 241 Adam Lee No Brakes (#24) 8:29:39 AM
19 175 Jennifer Wascher Might Think of a Name Later (#17) 8:26:39 AM
20 321 Marc Duncan Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32) 8:39:33 AM
21 373 Malia Douglas The Pace Cows! (#37) 8:28:45 AM
22 264 Jon Craig Old Tired Sides (#26) 8:35:23 AM
23 13 Christian Westhoff [Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1) 8:30:07 AM
24 35 Kayla Hardwick Ball'R (#3) 8:39:53 AM
25 351 Christine Huber Team Trailfoolery (#35) 8:35:08 AM
26 366 Mei The Harbor Seals (#36) 8:25:52 AM
27 291 Tiffany Murphy Really Experienced Idiots (#29) 8:37:42 AM
28 111 Erin Vernon Happy Feet (#11) 8:28:24 AM
29 24 Lori Kelley All Uphill From Here (#2) 8:22:25 AM
30 203 Missy Green Muddy Gazelles (#20) 8:27:28 AM
31 134 Rhonda Krahn Last Call (#13) 8:55:42 AM
32 235 Erin Kenny Next Year's Winners (#23) 8:36:26 AM
33 191 Ali Peace Muddy Buddies (#19) 8:44:13 AM
34 181 Calvin Simerson Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18) 8:40:23 AM
35 144 Katie Denney Leg Flop (#14) 8:26:21 AM
36 382 Jack Lapanja Turtle Fury (#38) 9:03:55 AM
37 82 Jennifer Watkins Constitutional Morans (#8) 8:22:51 AM
38 71 Grace Martinez Check MEOWT (#7) 8:30:44 AM
39 426 Jo Synovec Wise Patient (#42) 8:37:20 AM
40 316 Hazel Shively San Juinning (#31) 8:33:34 AM
41 92 Jennifer Drammeh Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9) 8:25:58 AM
42 102 Edson lturri Garlic (#10) 8:38:36 AM

Finish Time

8:41:41 AM
8:40:57 AM
8:51:01 AM
8:56:00 AM
9:08:01 AM
8:54:04 AM
8:59:33 AM
8:59:00 AM
9:17:24 AM
9:09:50 AM
8:51:47 AM
9:05:43 AM
8:55:09 AM
9:04:44 AM
9:06:08 AM
9:11:02 AM
9:10:11 AM
9:08:31 AM
9:05:54 AM
9:18:48 AM
9:08:16 AM
9:14:56 AM
9:09:50 AM
9:19:48 AM
9:15:10 AM
9:06:02 AM
9:17:55 AM
9:09:40 AM
9:04:09 AM
9:10:16 AM
9:38:34 AM
9:19:30 AM
9:27:50 AM
9:24:12 AM
9:10:57 AM
9:51:09 AM
9:10:10 AM
9:19:04 AM
9:26:21 AM
9:24:43 AM
9:22:17 AM
9:38:50 AM

Leg time
* = leg record
26:04
27:08
30:55
32:00
33:14
33:18
34:51
34:58
35:21
35:51
35:52
36:11
36:21
36:24
36:33
36:54
37:46
38:52
39:15
39:15
39:31
39:33
39:43
39:55
40:02
40:10
40:13
41:16
41:44
42:48
42:52
43:04
43:37
43:49
44:36
47:14
47:19
48:20
49:01
51:09
56:19
1:00:14



Place

Bib

Runner

Team

Leg 3 - Mountain Lake Landing to Cascade Lake - 4.4 miles, 535 ft gain, 996 ft loss
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242
183
122
252
371

52
364
295
142
302
313

12
411
332

41
405

63
202
284
112
172
103

32

95
323
161
212
153
425

74
392
225
275
232
192

22

83
266
354
383
343
131

George Heinrichs
Martin Bucio
Will Russell

Dan Muething
Hal Pratt

Nathan Wilhite
Marina

Zach Fowler
Stacy Neul

Victor Ordaz
Elisabeth Tissell
Kevin Durdle
Ryan Wood

Sam Symmes
Michelle Harrison
Sam DeMaria
Katie Sandfort
Liz LeBreton
Alina Chandra
Katherine Costain
Shreyans Nahata
Jim Hibbard

Liza Severs
Andrea Kachulis
Joe Madsen

Dan Hockett
Dave Shelton
Kaitlyn Kennedy
Kendall Lincoln
Lynne Nowicki
Jenny Parrish
John Krumm

Jeff Butler
Annemarie Beliard
Katherine Walton
Sai Samant

Suzy Hawkins
Mattias Narvaja
Lynne Becker
Malia Lapanja
Emily Adelson
Nikelle Rosier

No Brakes (#24)

Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Ody Club (#25)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
The Harbor Seals (#36)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Leg Flop (#14)

Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

San Juinning (#31)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)
Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)
Team Bos (#33)

Beeka (#4)

Unconstitutional (#40)

Burrito Babes (#6)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)

Race Condition Running (#28)
Happy Feet (#11)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)
Garlic (#10)

Ball'R (#3)

Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)
Metta (#16)

Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)

Lost Beagle (#15)

Wise Patient (#42)

Check MEOWT (#7)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Nacho Sloth (#22)

Orcas Gumps (#27)

Next Year's Winners (#23)
Muddy Buddies (#19)

All Uphill From Here (#2)
Constitutional Morans (#8)

Old Tired Sides (#26)

Team Trailfoolery (#35)

Turtle Fury (#38)

Team Quokka (#34)

Last Call (#13)

Start Time

9:08:31 AM
9:24:12 AM
8:51:47 AM
8:54:04 AM
9:08:16 AM
8:40:57 AM
9:06:02 AM
9:17:55 AM
9:10:57 AM
8:41:41 AM
9:24:43 AM
9:09:50 AM
8:59:33 AM
8:51:01 AM
9:05:43 AM
9:09:50 AM
8:56:00 AM
9:10:16 AM
8:55:09 AM
9:09:40 AM
9:05:54 AM
9:38:50 AM
9:19:48 AM
9:22:17 AM
9:18:48 AM
8:59:00 AM
9:06:08 AM
9:11:02 AM
9:26:21 AM
9:19:04 AM
9:17:24 AM
9:10:11 AM
9:04:44 AM
9:19:30 AM
9:27:50 AM
9:04:09 AM
9:10:10 AM
9:14:56 AM
9:15:10 AM
9:51:09 AM
9:08:01 AM
9:38:34 AM

Finish Time

9:40:11 AM
9:57:30 AM
9:25:14 AM
9:27:33 AM
9:42:15 AM
9:15:42 AM
9:41:16 AM
9:53:19 AM
9:47:38 AM
9:18:48 AM
10:02:23 AM
9:48:09 AM
9:38:21 AM
9:30:33 AM
9:47:49 AM
9:52:19 AM
9:38:33 AM
9:53:04 AM
9:38:04 AM
9:53:00 AM
9:49:26 AM
10:22:30 AM
10:05:43 AM
10:08:32 AM
10:05:29 AM
9:45:59 AM
9:53:42 AM
9:59:34 AM
10:15:09 AM
10:09:40 AM
10:08:18 AM
10:01:14 AM
9:55:56 AM
10:10:47 AM
10:20:31 AM
10:00:23 AM
10:07:31 AM
10:14:57 AM
10:15:31 AM
10:53:04 AM
10:11:38 AM
10:43:39 AM

Leg time
* = leg record
31:40
33:18
33:27
33:29
33:59
34:45
35:14
35:24
36:41
37:07
37:40
38:19
38:48
39:32
42:06
42:29
42:33
42:48
42:55
43:20
43:32
43:40
45:55
46:15
46:41
46:59
47:34
48:32
48:48
50:36
50:54
51:03
51:12
51:17
52:41
56:14
57:21
1:00:01
1:00:21
1:01:55
1:03:37
1:05:05



Place

Bib

Runner

Team

Leg 4 - Cascade Lake to Little Summit - 5.2 miles, 2260 ft gain, 680 ft loss
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361
353

93

52

23
413
252
183
312
301
121
242
152
282
105
194
142

53]
331
265
226
174
341
204
372

12
236

41
391

73
293
422
213
115

62

81
136
384
164
322
401
271

Taylor Rulien
Philippe Huber
Jeremy Oneill
Nathan Wilhite
Fitz Cahall

James Taggart
Dan Muething
Martin Bucio
Aaron Yoon
Jonathan Popescu
Trevor Thompson
George Heinrichs
Anna Snyder
Ethan Weinberger
Randolph Lopez
Kelvin Kam

Stacy Neul

Maria Rocco
Jenny Easterberg
Kurt Haawkinstead
Aron Anderson
Alexander Lesher
Patrick Thien
Heather Berger
Justin Mahood
Kevin Durdle
Shannon Mayo
Michelle Harrison
Katie Duncan
Arnie Martinez
lan Stuart

Sam Warren
Laura Wojcicki
William Merrick
Olivia Moskowitz
Michael Watkins
Molly Hennessy
Dan Delager
Dennis Bourgeois
Ty Hanson

David Pedack
Neal Parry

The Harbor Seals (#36)

Team Trailfoolery (#35)
Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
All Uphill From Here (#2)

Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)
Ody Club (#25)

Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
San Juinning (#31)

Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
No Brakes (#24)

Lost Beagle (#15)

Race Condition Running (#28)
Garlic (#10)

Muddy Buddies (#19)

Leg Flop (#14)

Ball'R (#3)

Team Bos (#33)

Old Tired Sides (#26)

Nacho Sloth (#22)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)
Team Quokka (#34)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)
Next Year's Winners (#23)
Beeka (#4)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Check MEOWT (#7)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Wise Patient (#42)

Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)
Happy Feet (#11)

Burrito Babes (#6)
Constitutional Morans (#8)

Last Call (#13)

Turtle Fury (#38)

Metta (#16)

Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)
Unconstitutional (#40)

Orcas Gumps (#27)

Start Time

9:41:16 AM
10:15:31 AM
10:08:32 AM

9:15:42 AM
10:00:23 AM

9:38:21 AM

9:27:33 AM

9:57:30 AM
10:02:23 AM

9:18:48 AM

9:25:14 AM

9:40:11 AM

9:59:34 AM

9:38:04 AM
10:22:30 AM
10:20:31 AM

9:47:38 AM
10:05:43 AM

9:30:33 AM
10:14:57 AM
10:01:14 AM

9:49:26 AM
10:11:38 AM

9:53:04 AM

9:42:15 AM

9:48:09 AM
10:10:47 AM

9:47:49 AM
10:08:18 AM
10:09:40 AM

9:53:19 AM
10:15:09 AM

9:53:42 AM

9:53:00 AM

9:38:33 AM
10:07:31 AM
10:43:39 AM
10:53:04 AM

9:45:59 AM
10:05:29 AM

9:52:19 AM

9:55:56 AM

Finish Time

10:33:17 AM
11:07:48 AM
11:03:08 AM
10:10:29 AM
10:55:38 AM
10:35:23 AM
10:26:28 AM
10:57:10 AM
11:03:06 AM
10:19:55 AM
10:26:41 AM
10:42:44 AM
11:03:59 AM
10:42:31 AM
11:28:56 AM
11:27:04 AM
10:55:10 AM
11:13:19 AM
10:38:46 AM
11:23:12 AM
11:12:01 AM
11:01:07 AM
11:24:16 AM
11:05:54 AM
10:55:07 AM
11:01:02 AM
11:24:28 AM
11:03:54 AM
11:24:41 AM
11:26:16 AM
11:10:27 AM
11:32:23 AM
11:11:05 AM
11:11:34 AM
10:57:49 AM
11:30:09 AM
12:07:45 PM
12:18:03 PM
11:12:07 AM
11:35:41 AM
11:28:43 AM
11:45:25 AM

Leg time
* = leg record
52:01
52:17
54:36
54:47
55:15
57:02
58:55
59:40
1:00:43
1:01:07
1:01:27
1:02:33
1:04:25
1:04:27
1:06:26
1:06:33
1:07:32
1:07:36
1:08:13
1:08:15
1:10:47
1:11:41
1:12:38
1:12:50
1:12:52
1:12:53
1:13:41
1:16:05
1:16:23
1:16:36
1:17:08
1:17:14
1:17:23
1:18:34
1:19:16
1:22:38
1:24:06
1:24:59
1:26:08
1:30:12
1:36:24
1:49:29



Place

Bib

Runner

Team

Leg 5 - Little Summit to Mountain Lake Landing - 7.3 miles, 863 ft gain, 1959 ft loss
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286
302
363

51
413

84
182

94
374
145
315
252
124
331

21
152
242
424

42
211

61
273
292
163
112
106

12
175
342

34
385
231
324
191
202
392
355
406
224
135

71
261

Theo Gregersen
Victor Ordaz
Thomas

Samuel Van Pelt
James Taggart
Chris Jirucha
Scott Smeltzer
Keith La Londe
Alani Douglas
Keenae Tiersma
Alex Phillips

Dan Muething
Joe McGeehin
Jenny Easterberg
Taylor Rielly
Anna Snyder
George Heinrichs
Doug Raymond
Claudia De La Via
Christy Shelton
Emiko Smukler
Michael Dwyer
Trey Thornton
Logan Nesbitt
Katherine Costain
David Bergsman
Kevin Durdle
Jennifer Wascher
Claire Williams
Robert Wallace
Joel Olson
Rebecca Gerben
Rachel Humberg
Ali Peace

Liz LeBreton
Jenny Parrish
Daniel Curda
Massimo DeMaria
Melissa Frank-Huff
Sofia Enciso
Grace Martinez
Laura Knight

Race Condition Running (#28)
Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

The Harbor Seals (#36)

Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)
Constitutional Morans (#8)

Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
The Pace Cows! (#37)

Leg Flop (#14)

San Juinning (#31)

Ody Club (#25)

Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Team Bos (#33)

All Uphill From Here (#2)

Lost Beagle (#15)

No Brakes (#24)

Wise Patient (#42)

Beeka (#4)

Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)
Burrito Babes (#6)

Orcas Gumps (#27)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Metta (#16)

Happy Feet (#11)

Garlic (#10)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)
Might Think of a Name Later (#17)
Team Quokka (#34)

Ball'R (#3)

Turtle Fury (#38)

Next Year's Winners (#23)
Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)
Muddy Buddies (#19)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Team Trailfoolery (#35)
Unconstitutional (#40)

Nacho Sloth (#22)

Last Call (#13)

Check MEOWT (#7)

Old Tired Sides (#26)

Start Time

10:42:31 AM
10:19:55 AM
10:33:17 AM
10:10:29 AM
10:35:23 AM
11:30:09 AM
10:57:10 AM
11:03:08 AM
10:55:07 AM
10:55:10 AM
11:03:06 AM
10:26:28 AM
10:26:41 AM
10:38:46 AM
10:55:38 AM
11:03:59 AM
10:42:44 AM
11:32:23 AM
11:03:54 AM
11:11:05 AM
10:57:49 AM
11:45:25 AM
11:10:27 AM
11:12:07 AM
11:11:34 AM
11:28:56 AM
11:01:02 AM
11:01:07 AM
11:24:16 AM
11:13:19 AM
12:18:03 PM
11:24:28 AM
11:35:41 AM
11:27:04 AM
11:05:54 AM
11:24:41 AM
11:07:48 AM
11:28:43 AM
11:12:01 AM
12:07:45 PM
11:26:16 AM
11:23:12 AM

Finish Time

11:35:09 AM
11:13:45 AM
11:27:20 AM
11:05:24 AM
11:35:52 AM
12:30:48 PM
12:01:40 PM
12:07:56 PM
12:00:11 PM
12:00:26 PM
12:09:29 PM
11:33:02 AM
11:33:17 AM
11:45:38 AM
12:03:14 PM
12:13:37 PM
11:52:22 AM
12:42:10 PM
12:14:28 PM
12:22:14 PM
12:10:14 PM
12:57:51 PM
12:23:48 PM
12:26:30 PM
12:26:05 PM
12:45:44 PM
12:18:23 PM
12:18:31 PM
12:43:24 PM
12:35:04 PM

1:43:08 PM
12:51:15 PM

1:03:23 PM
12:55:56 PM
12:35:20 PM
12:56:08 PM
12:39:31 PM

1:03:44 PM
12:47:21 PM

1:45:12 PM

1:14:02 PM

1:16:05 PM

Leg time
* = leg record
52:38
53:50
54:03
54:55
1:00:29
1:00:39
1:04:30
1:04:48
1:05:04
1:05:16
1:06:23
1:06:34
1:06:36
1:06:52
1:07:36
1:09:38
1:09:38
1:09:47
1:10:34
1:11:09
1:12:25
1:12:26
1:13:21
1:14:23
1:14:31
1:16:48
1:17:21
1:17:24
1:19:08
1:21:45
1:25:05
1:26:47
1:27:42
1:28:52
1:29:26
1:31:27
1:31:43
1:35:01
1:35:20
1:37:27
1:47:46
1:52:53



Leg 6 - Mountain Lake Landing to Mt. Constitution - 3.1 miles, 1724 ft gain, 192 ft loss
Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)

Place Bib Runner
1 414  Aaron Davis
2 251 Lindsey Doermann
3 311 Alex DuMond
4 151 Eric Huberty
5 122 Will Russell
6 301 Jonathan Popescu
7 51 Samuel Van Pelt
8 352 Michael Bushey
9 26 Greg Doerge
10 215 Ben Levine
11 344 Jose Nino
12 11 M Jeremie Yoder
13 283 Hannah Lee
14 91 Crystal Steckel
15 233 Eleanor Bradley
16 63 Katie Sandfort
17 162  Chris Barefield
18 143 Hanna Shephard
19 203 Missy Green
20 362 Emily Davis
21 291 Tiffany Murphy
22 182 Scott Smeltzer
23 274 Jordan Rabinoe
24 241 Adam Lee
25 103 Jim Hibbard
26 264 Jon Craig
27 76  Raquel Setterlund
28 223 Jean Studley
29 332 Sam Symmes
30 402 Mike Bryant
31 172 Shreyans Nahata
32 42 Claudia De La Via
33 373 Malia Douglas
34 111 Erin Vernon
35 321 Marc Duncan
36 193 Evangelynn Honegger
37 31 Ashley Bockman
38 134 Rhonda Krahn
39 392 Jenny Parrish
40 426 Jo Synovec
41 82 Jennifer Watkins
42 386 Katy Olson

Team

Ody Club (#25)
San Juinning (#31)
Lost Beagle (#15)

Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Run To Tree For Fives (#30)
Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)

Team Trailfoolery (#35)

All Uphill From Here (#2)
Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)

Team Quokka (#34)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)
Race Condition Running (#28)
Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)

Next Year's Winners (#23)

Burrito Babes (#6)
Metta (#16)

Leg Flop (#14)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)
The Harbor Seals (#36)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)

Orcas Gumps (#27)
No Brakes (#24)

Garlic (#10)

Old Tired Sides (#26)
Check MEOWT (#7)
Nacho Sloth (#22)
Team Bos (#33)
Unconstitutional (#40)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)

Beeka (#4)
The Pace Cows! (#37)
Happy Feet (#11)

Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)

Muddy Buddies (#19)
Ball'R (#3)
Last Call (#13)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)

Wise Patient (#42)

Constitutional Morans (#8)

Turtle Fury (#38)

Start Time

11:35:52 AM
11:33:02 AM
12:09:29 PM
12:13:37 PM
11:33:17 AM
11:13:45 AM
11:05:24 AM
12:39:31 PM
12:03:14 PM
12:22:14 PM
12:43:24 PM
12:18:23 PM
11:35:09 AM
12:07:56 PM
12:51:15 PM
12:10:14 PM
12:26:30 PM
12:00:26 PM
12:35:20 PM
11:27:20 AM
12:23:48 PM
12:01:40 PM
12:57:51 PM
11:52:22 AM
12:45:44 PM

1:16:05 PM

1:14:02 PM
12:47:21 PM
11:45:38 AM

1:03:44 PM
12:18:31 PM
12:14:28 PM
12:00:11 PM
12:26:05 PM

1:03:23 PM
12:55:56 PM
12:35:04 PM

1:45:12 PM
12:56:08 PM
12:42:10 PM
12:30:48 PM

1:43:08 PM

Finish Time

12:13:43 PM
12:11:33 PM
12:48:19 PM
12:52:40 PM
12:12:34 PM
11:53:28 AM
11:46:04 AM
1:20:35 PM
12:44:38 PM
1:04:15 PM
1:25:25 PM
1:01:35 PM
12:18:49 PM
12:52:00 PM
1:35:22 PM
12:54:27 PM
1:10:45 PM
12:44:49 PM
1:20:13 PM
12:12:47 PM
1:09:50 PM
12:48:33 PM
1:45:05 PM
12:40:26 PM
1:33:59 PM
2:05:24 PM
2:03:30 PM
1:37:05 PM
12:35:47 PM
1:54:51 PM
1:10:35 PM
1:07:01 PM
12:53:53 PM
1:20:36 PM
1:58:04 PM
1:52:29 PM
1:32:02 PM
2:43:49 PM
1:59:43 PM
1:46:02 PM
1:38:30 PM
2:56:33 PM

Leg time
* = leg record
37:51
38:31
38:50
39:03
39:17
39:43
40:40
41:04
41:24
42:01
42:01
43:12
43:40
44:04
44:07
44:13
44:15
44:23
44:53
45:27
46:02
46:53
47:14
48:04
48:15
49:19
49:28
49:44
50:09
51:07
52:04
52:33
53:42
54:31
54:41
56:33
56:58
58:37
1:03:35
1:03:52
1:07:42
1:13:25



Leg 7 - Mt. Constitution to Mountain Lake Landing - 8.4 miles, 847 ft gain, 2385 ft loss
Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)

Race Condition Running (#28)

The Harbor Seals (#36)

Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)

Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)

Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)

All Uphill From Here (#2)

Place Bib Runner
1 93 Jeremy Oneill
2 281 Nick Walker
3 365 Travis
4 184 Trevor Derie
5 302 Victor Ordaz
6 371 HalPratt
7 121 Trevor Thompson
8 52 Nathan Wilhite
9 23 Fitz Cahall
10 64 Leah Wessler
11 244  Grant Bauer
12 104 Oscar Wong
13 332 Sam Symmes
14 411 Ryan Wood
15 251 Lindsey Doermann
16 141 Mira Reichman
17 404 Tyler Patnode
18 11 M Jeremie Yoder
19 423  Nathan Silenzi
20 314 Nick Caldwell
21 221 Joan Studley
22 202 Liz LeBreton
23 341 Patrick Thien
24 41 Michelle Harrison
25 391 Katie Duncan
26 154 Andre Taegder
27 381 Bob Lapanja
28 323 Joe Madsen
29 235  Erin Kenny
30 275 Jeff Butler
31 192 Katherine Walton
32 173 Shannon Serier
33 35 Kayla Hardwick
34 81 Michael Watkins
35 161 Dan Hockett
36 293 lan Stuart
37 212 Dave Shelton
38 114  Janie Leonhardt
39 74 Lynne Nowicki
40 355 Daniel Curda
41 266 Mattias Narvaja
42 133 NO RUNNER

Team

Burrito Babes (#6)
No Brakes (#24)
Garlic (#10)

Team Bos (#33)

Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)

Ody Club (#25)
Leg Flop (#14)

Unconstitutional (#40)
[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)

Wise Patient (#42)
San Juinning (#31)
Nacho Sloth (#22)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)

Team Quokka (#34)
Beeka (#4)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)

Lost Beagle (#15)
Turtle Fury (#38)

Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)
Next Year's Winners (#23)

Orcas Gumps (#27)

Muddy Buddies (#19)
Might Think of a Name Later (#17)

Ball'R (#3)

Constitutional Morans (#8)

Metta (#16)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)

Happy Feet (#11)
Check MEOWT (#7)

Team Trailfoolery (#35)
Old Tired Sides (#26)

Last Call (#13)

Start Time

12:52:00 PM
12:18:49 PM
12:12:47 PM
12:48:33 PM
11:53:28 AM
12:53:53 PM
12:12:34 PM
11:46:04 AM
12:44:38 PM
12:54:27 PM
12:40:26 PM
1:33:59 PM
12:35:47 PM
12:13:43 PM
12:11:33 PM
12:44:49 PM
1:54:51 PM
1:01:35 PM
1:46:02 PM
12:48:19 PM
1:37:05 PM
1:20:13 PM
1:25:25 PM
1:07:01 PM
1:59:43 PM
12:52:40 PM
2:56:33 PM
1:58:04 PM
1:35:22 PM
1:45:05 PM
1:52:29 PM
1:10:35 PM
1:32:02 PM
1:38:30 PM
1:10:45 PM
1:09:50 PM
1:04:15 PM
1:20:36 PM
2:03:30 PM
1:20:35 PM
2:05:24 PM
2:43:49 PM

Finish Time

1:51:54 PM
1:21:13 PM
1:16:35 PM
1:53:26 PM
1:00:29 PM
2:01:22 PM
1:20:06 PM
12:54:35 PM
1:54:29 PM
2:05:27 PM
1:51:28 PM
2:45:32 PM
1:50:14 PM
1:29:59 PM
1:27:50 PM
2:01:54 PM
3:15:15 PM
2:22:56 PM
3:09:06 PM
2:12:53 PM
3:03:00 PM
2:47:09 PM
2:53:58 PM
2:36:25 PM
3:29:08 PM
2:23:16 PM
4:29:42 PM
3:31:18 PM
3:09:17 PM
3:21:37 PM
3:29:18 PM
2:47:56 PM
3:09:58 PM
3:16:36 PM
2:50:11 PM
2:50:07 PM
2:45:43 PM
3:08:50 PM
3:53:00 PM
3:21:18 PM
4:12:54 PM
3:00:55 PM

Leg time
* = leg record
59:54
1:02:24
1:03:48
1:04:53
1:07:01
1:07:29
1:07:32
1:08:31
1:09:51
1:11:00
1:11:02
1:11:33
1:14:27
1:16:16
1:16:17
1:17:05
1:20:24
1:21:21
1:23:04
1:24:34
1:25:55
1:26:56
1:28:33
1:29:24
1:29:25
1:30:36
1:33:09
1:33:14
1:33:55
1:36:32
1:36:49
1:37:21
1:37:56
1:38:06
1:39:26
1:40:17
1:41:28
1:48:14
1:49:30
2:00:43
2:07:30
DNF



Place

Bib

Runner

Team

Leg 8 - Mountain Lake Landing to ELC - 5.3 miles, 579 ft gain, 1083 ft loss
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123
252
301
372

33
332
151
283
184
405
272
244
194
204
214
415
141

11
265

52

62
101
425
321
366
111
232
225

41
164
173

22
294
382

83
354
316
391

92
343

75
131

Alex Pollen

Dan Muething
Jonathan Popescu
Justin Mahood
Maria Rocco

Sam Symmes

Eric Huberty
Hannah Lee
Trevor Derie

Sam DeMaria
Scott Smith

Grant Bauer
Kelvin Kam
Heather Berger
Jasmine Minteer-Levine
Muhammad Arar
Mira Reichman

M Jeremie Yoder
Kurt Haawkinstead
Nathan Wilhite
Olivia Moskowitz
Samuel Gass
Kendall Lincoln
Marc Duncan

Mei

Erin Vernon
Annemarie Beliard
John Krumm
Michelle Harrison
Dennis Bourgeois
Shannon Serier
Sai Samant
Melissa Fuentes
Jack Lapanja

Suzy Hawkins
Lynne Becker
Hazel Shively
Katie Duncan
Jennifer Drammeh
Emily Adelson
Pat Castillo
Nikelle Rosier

Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Ody Club (#25)

Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

Ball'R (#3)

Team Bos (#33)

Lost Beagle (#15)

Race Condition Running (#28)
Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
Unconstitutional (#40)

Orcas Gumps (#27)

No Brakes (#24)

Muddy Buddies (#19)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)

Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)
Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)
Leg Flop (#14)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)
Old Tired Sides (#26)

Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
Burrito Babes (#6)

Garlic (#10)

Wise Patient (#42)

Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)

The Harbor Seals (#36)

Happy Feet (#11)

Next Year's Winners (#23)
Nacho Sloth (#22)

Beeka (#4)

Metta (#16)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)
All Uphill From Here (#2)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Turtle Fury (#38)

Constitutional Morans (#8)
Team Trailfoolery (#35)

San Juinning (#31)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
Team Quokka (#34)

Check MEOWT (#7)

Last Call (#13)

Start Time

1:20:06 PM
1:27:50 PM
1:00:29 PM
2:01:22 PM
3:09:58 PM
1:50:14 PM
2:23:16 PM
1:21:13 PM
1:53:26 PM
3:15:15 PM
3:21:37 PM
1:51:28 PM
3:29:18 PM
2:47:09 PM
2:45:43 PM
1:29:59 PM
2:01:54 PM
2:22:56 PM
4:12:54 PM
12:54:35 PM
2:05:27 PM
2:45:32 PM
3:09:06 PM
3:31:18 PM
1:16:35 PM
3:08:50 PM
3:09:17 PM
3:03:00 PM
2:36:25 PM
2:50:11 PM
2:47:56 PM
1:54:29 PM
2:50:07 PM
4:29:42 PM
3:16:36 PM
3:21:18 PM
2:12:53 PM
3:29:08 PM
1:51:54 PM
2:53:58 PM
3:53:00 PM
3:00:55 PM

Finish Time

2:00:58 PM
2:10:51 PM
1:44:22 PM
2:45:57 PM
3:54:46 PM
2:36:27 PM
3:09:40 PM
2:07:39 PM
2:41:14 PM
4:04:19 PM
4:10:49 PM
2:41:53 PM
4:19:55 PM
3:37:51 PM
3:36:40 PM
2:21:16 PM
2:53:58 PM
3:15:50 PM
5:06:18 PM
1:50:57 PM
3:02:17 PM
3:42:58 PM
4:06:57 PM
4:29:34 PM
2:15:28 PM
4:08:13 PM
4:08:43 PM
4:02:38 PM
3:37:09 PM
3:53:21 PM
3:51:48 PM
3:01:58 PM
3:58:21 PM
5:39:40 PM
4:27:21 PM
4:33:55 PM
3:25:52 PM
4:44:59 PM
3:09:26 PM
4:12:59 PM
5:17:25 PM
4:29:00 PM

Leg time
* = leg record
40:52
43:01
43:53
44:35
44:48
46:13
46:24
46:26
47:48
49:04
49:12
50:25
50:37
50:42
50:57
51:17
52:04
52:54
53:24
56:22
56:50
57:26
57:51
58:16
58:53
59:23
59:26
59:38
1:00:44
1:03:10
1:03:52
1:07:29
1:08:14
1:09:58
1:10:45
1:12:37
1:12:59
1:15:51
1:17:32
1:19:01
1:24:25
1:28:05



Place

Bib

Runner

Team

Leg 9 - ELC to Cascade Lake - 7.5 miles, 2221 ft gain, 2178 ft loss
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361

51
281
302
184
251

61

12

33
371
332

23
276

94
113
151
412
226
145
264
174
236

72
163
341
315
124
356
106

41
424
295
213
391
191

82
203
381
324
404
132
242

Taylor Rulien
Samuel Van Pelt
Nick Walker
Victor Ordaz
Trevor Derie
Lindsey Doermann
Emiko Smukler
Kevin Durdle
Maria Rocco

Hal Pratt

Sam Symmes
Fitz Cahall

Matt Cramer
Keith La Londe
Melissa Herrin
Eric Huberty
Ann Pedack
Aron Anderson
Keenae Tiersma
Jon Craig
Alexander Lesher
Shannon Mayo
Anna White
Logan Nesbitt
Patrick Thien
Alex Phillips

Joe McGeehin
Nick Peters
David Bergsman
Michelle Harrison
Doug Raymond
Zach Fowler
Laura Wojcicki
Katie Duncan

Ali Peace
Jennifer Watkins
Missy Green
Bob Lapanja
Rachel Humberg
Tyler Patnode
Kim Hennessy
George Heinrichs

The Harbor Seals (#36)

Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
Race Condition Running (#28)
Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
Ody Club (#25)

Burrito Babes (#6)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)

Ball'R (#3)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

Team Bos (#33)

All Uphill From Here (#2)

Orcas Gumps (#27)

Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
Happy Feet (#11)

Lost Beagle (#15)

Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)
Nacho Sloth (#22)

Leg Flop (#14)

Old Tired Sides (#26)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)
Next Year's Winners (#23)
Check MEOWT (#7)

Metta (#16)

Team Quokka (#34)

San Juinning (#31)

Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Team Trailfoolery (#35)

Garlic (#10)

Beeka (#4)

Wise Patient (#42)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)
Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Muddy Buddies (#19)
Constitutional Morans (#8)
Muddy Gazelles (#20)

Turtle Fury (#38)

Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)
Unconstitutional (#40)

Last Call (#13)

No Brakes (#24)

Start Time

7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:32:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
7:34:00 AM

Finish Time

8:35:04 AM
8:36:15 AM
8:38:38 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:46:49 AM
8:48:15 AM
8:50:10 AM
8:50:13 AM
8:50:16 AM
8:50:29 AM
8:51:32 AM
8:51:46 AM
8:53:13 AM
8:53:38 AM
8:54:04 AM
8:55:11 AM
8:56:56 AM
8:57:47 AM
8:58:33 AM
8:59:03 AM
8:59:06 AM
9:00:15 AM
9:02:25 AM
9:02:42 AM
9:02:59 AM
9:03:04 AM
9:05:52 AM
9:06:15 AM
9:07:45 AM
9:08:07 AM
9:09:47 AM
9:11:22 AM
9:13:23 AM
9:19:38 AM
9:18:43 AM
9:23:36 AM
9:24:11 AM
9:24:40 AM
9:32:47 AM
9:38:42 AM
9:40:45 AM
8:56:42 AM

Leg time
* = leg record
1:05:04
1:06:15
1:08:38
1:13:00
1:16:49
1:18:15
1:20:10
1:20:13
1:20:16
1:20:29
1:21:32
1:21:46
1:23:13
1:23:38
1:24:04
1:25:11
1:26:56
1:27:47
1:28:33
1:29:03
1:29:06
1:30:15
1:32:25
1:32:42
1:32:59
1:33:04
1:35:52
1:36:15
1:37:45
1:38:07
1:39:47
1:41:22
1:43:23
1:47:38
1:48:43
1:53:36
1:54:11
1:54:40
2:02:47
2:08:42
2:10:45
DNF



Place

Bib

Runner

Team

Leg 10 - Cascade Lake to Mt. Constitution - 4.3 miles, 2211 ft gain, 185 ft loss

1
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286
123
413
183
252

52
311

25
301
244
364
352
105

64
202
372
214

95
331
152

13

42
115

73
144
224
322
134
192

31
392
231
161
423
173
271
294
383
343
267

85

Theo Gregersen
Alex Pollen
James Taggart
Martin Bucio

Dan Muething
Nathan Wilhite
Alex DuMond
Corey Fitch
Jonathan Popescu
Grant Bauer
Marina

Michael Bushey
Randolph Lopez
Leah Wessler

Liz LeBreton
Justin Mahood
Jasmine Minteer-Levine
Andrea Kachulis
Jenny Easterberg
Anna Snyder
Christian Westhoff
Claudia De La Via
William Merrick
Arnie Martinez
Katie Denney
Melissa Frank-Huff
Ty Hanson
Rhonda Krahn
Katherine Walton
Ashley Bockman
Jenny Parrish
Rebecca Gerben
Dan Hockett
Nathan Silenzi
Shannon Serier
Neal Parry
Melissa Fuentes
Malia Lapanja
Emily Adelson
NO RUNNER

NO RUNNER

Race Condition Running (#28)
Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)
Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
Ody Club (#25)

Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
San Juinning (#31)

All Uphill From Here (#2)

Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

No Brakes (#24)

The Harbor Seals (#36)

Team Trailfoolery (#35)

Garlic (#10)

Burrito Babes (#6)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)
Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
Team Bos (#33)

Lost Beagle (#15)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)

Beeka (#4)

Happy Feet (#11)

Check MEOWT (#7)

Leg Flop (#14)

Nacho Sloth (#22)

Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)

Last Call (#13)

Muddy Buddies (#19)

Ball'R (#3)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Next Year's Winners (#23)
Metta (#16)

Wise Patient (#42)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)
Orcas Gumps (#27)

Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Turtle Fury (#38)

Team Quokka (#34)

Old Tired Sides (#26)
Constitutional Morans (#8)

Start Time

8:38:38 AM
9:05:52 AM
8:56:56 AM
8:46:49 AM
8:48:15 AM
8:36:15 AM
9:03:04 AM
8:51:46 AM
8:43:00 AM
8:56:42 AM
8:35:04 AM
9:06:15 AM
9:07:45 AM
8:50:10 AM
9:24:11 AM
8:50:29 AM
9:13:23 AM
8:53:38 AM
8:51:32 AM
8:55:11 AM
8:50:13 AM
9:08:07 AM
8:54:04 AM
9:02:25 AM
8:58:33 AM
8:57:47 AM
9:32:47 AM
9:40:45 AM
9:18:43 AM
8:50:16 AM
9:19:38 AM
9:00:15 AM
9:02:42 AM
9:09:47 AM
8:59:06 AM
8:53:13 AM
9:11:22 AM
9:24:40 AM
9:02:59 AM
8:59:03 AM
9:23:36 AM

Finish Time

9:26:15 AM
9:53:30 AM
9:45:06 AM
9:35:34 AM
9:37:09 AM
9:25:18 AM
9:54:25 AM
9:44:08 AM
9:35:29 AM
9:49:39 AM
9:28:14 AM
9:59:54 AM
10:02:13 AM
9:46:13 AM
10:24:35 AM
9:51:04 AM
10:15:09 AM
9:57:06 AM
9:55:24 AM
9:59:41 AM
9:55:44 AM
10:15:06 AM
10:01:56 AM
10:11:16 AM
10:11:58 AM
10:11:48 AM
10:47:10 AM
10:55:43 AM
10:34:32 AM
10:07:36 AM
10:37:30 AM
10:18:39 AM
10:21:11 AM
10:30:54 AM
10:20:29 AM
10:22:15 AM
10:44:02 AM
11:03:07 AM
10:52:11 AM
10:30:59 AM
9:58:25 AM

Leg time
* = leg record
47:37
47:38
48:10
48:45
48:54
49:03
51:21
52:22
52:29
52:57
53:10
53:39
54:28
56:03
1:00:24
1:00:35
1:01:46
1:03:28
1:03:52
1:04:30
1:05:31
1:06:59
1:07:52
1:08:51
1:13:25
1:14:01
1:14:23
1:14:58
1:15:49
1:17:20
1:17:52
1:18:24
1:18:29
1:21:07
1:21:23
1:29:02
1:32:40
1:38:27
1:49:12
DNF
DNF



Place Bib Runner Team Start Time
Leg 11 - Mt. Constitution to Mountain Lake Landing - 8.6 miles, 1854 ft gain, 3336 ft loss

1 353 Philippe Huber Team Trailfoolery (#35) 9:59:54 AM
2 51 Samuel Van Pelt Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5) 9:25:18 AM
3 285  Ellis Michael Race Condition Running (#28) 9:26:15 AM
4 84  Chris Jirucha Constitutional Morans (#8) 9:58:25 AM
5 154 Andre Taegder Lost Beagle (#15) 9:59:41 AM
6 363 Thomas The Harbor Seals (#36) 9:28:14 AM
7 414 Aaron Davis Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41) 9:45:06 AM
8 143 Hanna Shephard Leg Flop (#14) 10:11:58 AM
9 91 Crystal Steckel Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9) 9:57:06 AM
10 194 Kelvin Kam Muddy Buddies (#19) 10:34:32 AM
11 162 Chris Barefield Metta (#16) 10:21:11 AM
12 63 Katie Sandfort Burrito Babes (#6) 9:46:13 AM
13 122 Will Russell Jim Stealth for Washington (#12) 9:53:30 AM
14 252 Dan Muething Ody Club (#25) 9:37:09 AM
15 244  Grant Bauer No Brakes (#24) 9:49:39 AM
16 204 Heather Berger Muddy Gazelles (#20) 10:24:35 AM
17 302 Victor Ordaz Run To Tree For Fives (#30) 9:35:29 AM
18 21 Taylor Rielly All Uphill From Here (#2) 9:44:08 AM
19 421 Rachel Beda Wise Patient (#42) 10:30:54 AM
20 331 Jenny Easterberg Team Bos (#33) 9:55:24 AM
21 262 David Lemieux Old Tired Sides (#26) 10:30:59 AM
22 211 Christy Shelton Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21) 10:15:09 AM
23 291 Tiffany Murphy Really Experienced Idiots (#29) 10:44:02 AM
24 313 Elisabeth Tissell San Juinning (#31) 9:54:25 AM
25 342 Claire Williams Team Quokka (#34) 10:52:11 AM
26 373 Malia Douglas The Pace Cows! (#37) 9:51:04 AM
27 76 Raquel Setterlund Check MEOWT (#7) 10:11:16 AM
28 233 Eleanor Bradley Next Year's Winners (#23) 10:18:39 AM
29 222 Jennifer Brun Nacho Sloth (#22) 10:11:48 AM
30 41  Michelle Harrison Beeka (#4) 10:15:06 AM
31 32 Liza Severs Ball'R (#3) 10:07:36 AM
32 101 Samuel Gass Garlic (#10) 10:02:13 AM
33 112 Katherine Costain Happy Feet (#11) 10:01:56 AM
34 181 Calvin Simerson Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18) 9:35:34 AM
35 136 Molly Hennessy Last Call (#13) 10:55:43 AM
36 323 Joe Madsen Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32) 10:47:10 AM
37 384 Dan Delager Turtle Fury (#38) 11:03:07 AM
38 172 Shreyans Nahata Might Think of a Name Later (#17) 10:20:29 AM
39 273 Michael Dwyer Orcas Gumps (#27) 10:22:15 AM
40 392 Jenny Parrish Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39) 10:37:30 AM
41 13 Christian Westhoff [Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1) 9:55:44 AM

Finish Time

11:16:47 AM
10:46:51 AM
10:49:07 AM
11:23:46 AM
11:30:16 AM
10:58:50 AM
11:17:18 AM
11:44:34 AM
11:30:41 AM
12:10:40 PM
11:58:33 AM
11:23:39 AM
11:32:43 AM
11:16:42 AM
11:29:39 AM
12:05:09 PM
11:16:20 AM
11:25:17 AM
12:14:58 PM
11:40:01 AM
12:16:38 PM
12:01:02 PM
12:31:10 PM
11:42:48 AM
12:41:32 PM
11:41:39 AM
12:02:12 PM
12:09:45 PM
12:02:56 PM
12:11:25 PM
12:05:03 PM
12:00:16 PM
12:00:36 PM
11:35:05 AM
12:58:54 PM
12:50:52 PM

1:07:17 PM
12:29:37 PM
12:31:40 PM
12:55:03 PM
12:15:18 PM

Leg time
* = leg record
1:16:53
1:21:33
1:22:52
1:25:21
1:30:35
1:30:36
1:32:12
1:32:36
1:33:35
1:36:08
1:37:22
1:37:26
1:39:13
1:39:33
1:40:00
1:40:34
1:40:51
1:41:09
1:44:04
1:44:37
1:45:39
1:45:53
1:47:08
1:48:23
1:49:21
1:50:35
1:50:56
1:51:06
1:51:08
1:56:19
1:57:27
1:58:03
1:58:40
1:59:31
2:03:11
2:03:42
2:04:10
2:09:08
2:09:25
2:17:33
2:19:34



Team

Leg 12 - Mountain Lake Landing to ELC - 7.7 miles, 1246 ft gain, 1836 ft loss

Place Bib Runner
1 93 Jeremy Oneill
2 52 Nathan Wilhite
3 365 Travis
4 282 Ethan Weinberger
5 121 Trevor Thompson
6 301 Jonathan Popescu
7 142  Stacy Neul
8 312 Aaron Yoon
9 251 Lindsey Doermann
10 344 Jose Nino
11 104 Oscar Wong
12 215 Ben Levine
13 374 Alani Douglas
14 182 Scott Smeltzer
15 411 Ryan Wood
16 11 M Jeremie Yoder
17 26 Greg Doerge
18 153 Kaitlyn Kennedy
19 241 Adam Lee
20 272 Scott Smith
21 42  Claudia De La Via
22 34 Robert Wallace
23 202 Liz LeBreton
24 221 Joan Studley
25 175 Jennifer Wascher
26 332 Sam Symmes
27 234  Rachel Stevens
28 422 Sam Warren
29 62 Olivia Moskowitz
30 351 Christine Huber
31 321 Marc Duncan
32 293 lan Stuart
33 385 Joel Olson
34 164 Dennis Bourgeois
35 391 Katie Duncan
36 114 Janie Leonhardt
37 193 Evangelynn Honegger
38 81 Michael Watkins
39 135 Sofia Enciso
40 261 Laura Knight
41 75 Pat Castillo

Cupcakes And Rainbows (#9)
Both Halves Of A Pizza (V) (#5)
The Harbor Seals (#36)

Race Condition Running (#28)
Jim Stealth for Washington (#12)
Run To Tree For Fives (#30)

Leg Flop (#14)

San Juinning (#31)

Ody Club (#25)

Team Quokka (#34)

Garlic (#10)

Muddy Moraniacs #7 (#21)

The Pace Cows! (#37)

Mt Erie Runners Trail Club (#18)
Who You Callin' a Moran?!? (#41)

[Insert Clever Team Name Here] (#1)

All Uphill From Here (#2)
Lost Beagle (#15)

No Brakes (#24)

Orcas Gumps (#27)
Beeka (#4)

Ball'R (#3)

Muddy Gazelles (#20)
Nacho Sloth (#22)

Might Think of a Name Later (#17)

Team Bos (#33)

Next Year's Winners (#23)
Wise Patient (#42)

Burrito Babes (#6)

Team Trailfoolery (#35)
Speedy Lumpsuckers (#32)
Really Experienced Idiots (#29)
Turtle Fury (#38)

Metta (#16)

Ultra Speedy Lumpsuckers (#39)
Happy Feet (#11)

Muddy Buddies (#19)
Constitutional Morans (#8)
Last Call (#13)

Old Tired Sides (#26)

Check MEOWT (#7)

Start Time

11:30:41 AM
10:46:51 AM
10:58:50 AM
10:49:07 AM
11:32:43 AM
11:16:20 AM
11:44:34 AM
11:42:48 AM
11:16:42 AM
12:41:32 PM
12:00:16 PM
12:01:02 PM
11:41:39 AM
11:35:05 AM
11:17:18 AM
12:15:18 PM
11:25:17 AM
11:30:16 AM
11:29:39 AM
12:31:40 PM
12:11:25 PM
12:05:03 PM
12:05:09 PM
12:02:56 PM
12:29:37 PM
11:40:01 AM
12:09:45 PM
12:14:58 PM
11:23:39 AM
11:16:47 AM
12:50:52 PM
12:31:10 PM

1:07:17 PM
11:58:33 AM
12:55:03 PM
12:00:36 PM
12:10:40 PM
11:23:46 AM
12:58:54 PM
12:16:38 PM
12:02:12 PM

Finish Time

12:31:23 PM
11:49:11 AM
12:02:52 PM
11:53:18 AM
12:38:54 PM
12:24:59 PM
12:54:07 PM
12:52:33 PM
12:26:28 PM
1:51:35 PM
1:12:29 PM
1:14:13 PM
12:55:09 PM
12:48:37 PM
12:30:56 PM
1:29:17 PM
12:40:07 PM
12:45:29 PM
12:45:09 PM
1:52:59 PM
1:33:34 PM
1:28:01 PM
1:28:09 PM
1:27:03 PM
1:55:02 PM
1:05:51 PM
1:36:50 PM
1:44:24 PM
12:53:40 PM
12:48:43 PM
2:25:13 PM
2:06:07 PM
2:44:35 PM
1:36:16 PM
2:35:41 PM
1:42:18 PM
1:53:06 PM
1:12:58 PM
2:51:02 PM
2:09:47 PM
2:52:15 PM

Leg time
* = leg record
1:00:42
1:02:20
1:04:02
1:04:11
1:06:11
1:08:39
1:09:33
1:09:45
1:09:46
1:10:03
1:12:13
1:13:11
1:13:30
1:13:32
1:13:38
1:13:59
1:14:50
1:15:13
1:15:30
1:21:19
1:22:09
1:22:58
1:23:00
1:24:07
1:25:25
1:25:50
1:27:05
1:29:26
1:30:01
1:31:56
1:34:21
1:34:57
1:37:18
1:37:43
1:40:38
1:41:42
1:42:26
1:49:12
1:52:08
1:53:09
2:50:03



